1002

6547

8569

8581

8642

8813

9974

10127

10355

10635

10695

11099

11260

11329

12014

13201

14204

CRI 2023 Team List

CircuitRunners Robotics - Surge

Marietta, Georgia

Cobalt Colts
Overland Park, Kansas

RoboKnights
Durham, North Carolina

Adificatores
Kent, Ohio

8 To Automate
Dublin, Ohio

The Winter Soldiers
Bettendorf, lowa

T.H.O.R
Johnston, lowa

Tesla's Knights
North Kansas City, Missouri

Project Peacock
Tulsa, Oklahoma

Unknown Element
Batavia, lllinois

Theta Robotics
Park City, Utah

Tacobots
Fremont, California

Up-A-Creek Robotics
Longmont, Colorado

|.C.E Robotics
Bloomington, Indiana

Fire Wires
Granger, Indiana

Team Hazmat
Brookfield, Wisconsin

Super SCREAM Bros
Decatur, lllinois

14596

15413

15993

16008

17861

17955

18255

18397

18466

19062

19068

19367

20153

20744

22161

22377

23011

XLR8
South Bend, Indiana

Toaster Medics
Midvale, Utah

infO(1)Robotics
Ploiesti City, Romania

Armored Artemises
Glastonbury, Connecticut

TEAM CSH
Timisoara, Romania

Astrovo
Cape Town, South Africa

Stealth Robotics
Barrington, lllinois

Aztechs
Urbandale, lowa

Mastermindz
Pleasanton, California

Phantom Robotics
Targoviste, Romania
ABSO-Tech

Gherla, Romania

ALIEN
Milwaukee, Wisconsin

Silver Wolves

Kennett Square, Pennsylvania

24 Karat
Kent, Ohio

M-TECH Dark Matter
Brooklyn Park, Minnesota

SigmaCorns
Durham, North Carolina

Space Vision
Almaty, Kazakhstan



